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  Spielbericht  
  

  Verbandsliga
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BVNR_79

  79 

Datum:   
  24.09.2022 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld III 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  0 : 2

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld II 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

   
Prin
z
von 
Pre
uße
n
 
Klau
s

  
  20 

  
  45 

 
0,444

 3  0 : 2   
  E  
 Menzel
 Dirk

  
  35 

  
  45 

 
0,777

 5

   
Yesi
lcav
dar
 Ali

  
  17 

  
  38 

 
0,447

 3  0 : 2   
  E  
 Schmitz
 Ralf

  
  35 

  
  38 

 
0,921

 4

   
Wer
nick
e
(E)
 
Diet
er

  
  20 

  
  41 

 
0,487

 4  0 : 2   
  E  
 Albers
 Thomas

  
  35 

  
  41 

 
0,853

 4

   
Präc

  
  27 

  
  60 

 
0,450

 4  0 : 2   
  E  

  
  30 

  
  60 

 
0,500

 3
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htel
(E)
 
Udo

 Leuchgens
(E)
 Rolf

Gesamt
ergebni

s

 84  184  0,457  0 : 8 Gesamtergebnis  135  184  0,734

  
  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   
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